PCB INTERCONNECT, Modular
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
212
1.27 x (no. ways less 1)
(1.27 x no. ways) +2.51
7.0
1.27 2.54

1.27
2.54
Terminated
3.4
6.4
5.6
2.54
7.0
Pre-Terminated
Dimensions (mm)
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
4 way MICA04
6 way MICA06
8 way MICA08
10 way MICA10
12 way MICA12
14 way MICA14
16 way MICA16
18 way MICA18
20 way MICA20
26 way MICA26
36 way MICA36
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
4 way MICAL04
6 way MICAL06
8 way MICAL08
10 way MICAL10
12 way MICAL12
14 way MICAL14
16 way MICAL16
18 way MICAL18
20 way MICAL20
26 way MICAL26
36 way MICAL36
IDC CONNECTORS
1.27mm (0.05in) PITCH
Specification
Materials & Finishes

PCB INTERCONNECT, Modular
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
213
MICS/MICS-D MICS/SMD
THROUGH HOLE SURFACE MOUNT
Right Angle
Straight Straight
Dimensions (mm)
THROUGH HOLE SURFACE MOUNT
Manf. Part No. &            Order Code
Type With clamps Without clamps
4 way MICS04 MICS-D04
6 way MICS06 MICS-D06
8 way MICS08 MICS-D08
10 way MICS10 MICS-D10
12 way MICS12 MICS-D12
14 way MICS14 MICS-D14
16 way MICS16 MICS-D16
18 way MICS18 MICS-D18
20 way MICS20 MICS-D20
26 way MICS26 MICS-D26
36 way MICS36 –
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
4 way MICS/SMD04
6 way MICS/SMD06
8 way MICS/SMD08
10 way MICS/SMD10
12 way MICS/SMD12
14 way MICS/SMD14
16 way MICS/SMD16
18 way MICS/SMD18
20 way MICS/SMD20
26 way MICS/SMD26
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
4 way MICSW04
6 way MICSW06
8 way MICSW08
10 way MICSW10
12 way MICSW12
14 way MICSW14
16 way MICSW16
18 way MICSW18
20 way MICSW20
26 way MICSW26
HEADERS
PCB mounting headers with integral friction lock and black flame retardant insulators. In-line flat blade contacts have staggered solder terminations.
Choice of through hole or surface mount.
Designed to mate and lock with the MICA range of IDC